
Jabalpur - Bhuj Summer Special Fare Special/01710Y - Exp - WCR 
JBP/Jabalpur to BHUJ/Bhuj 

25h 30m - 1305 km - 26 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBP Jabalpur 14:35 0 1 0 29 411 WCR
2 MML Madan Mahal 14:42 14:44 2m 0 1 3 87 397 WCR
3 SRID Shridham 15:18 15:20 2m 0 1 53 67 372 WCR
4 NU Narsinghpur 15:48 15:50 2m 0 1 84 73 364 WCR
5 KY Kareli 16:03 16:05 2m 0 1 100 90 358 WCR
6 GAR Gadarwara 16:24 16:26 2m 0 1 129 92 353 WCR
7 PPI Pipariya 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 178 77 335 WCR
8 SGP Sohagpur 17:14 17:16 2m 0 1 196 42 WCR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 18:25 18:40 15m 1 244 60 329 WCR
10 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
18:58 19:00 2m 0 1 262 39 303 WCR

11 HBJ HabibGanj 20:45 20:47 2m 0 1 331 28 WCR
12 BPL Bhopal Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 0 1 337 31 405 WCR
13 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 21:25 21:27 2m 1 1 347 79 519 WCR
14 SJP Shujalpur 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 417 77 455 WR
15 MKC Maksi Junction 23:10 23:12 2m 0 1 479 28 510 WR
16 UJN Ujjain Junction 00:40 00:50 10m 0 2 520 55 492 WR
17 NAD Nagda Junction 01:50 01:52 2m 0 2 576 51 469 WR
18 RTM Ratlam Junction 02:40 02:45 5m 0 2 617 64 494 WR
19 DHD Dahod 04:32 04:34 2m 0 2 731 62 312 WR
20 GDA Godhra Junction 05:45 05:47 2m 0 2 804 49 119 WR
21 ND Nadiad Junction 07:45 07:47 2m 0 2 901 30 37 WR
22 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 09:20 09:40 20m 2 947 67 52 WR
23 DHG Dhrangadhra Junction 11:37 11:39 2m 0 2 1077 63 WR
24 SIOB Samakhiali Junction 13:30 13:32 2m 0 2 1194 56 WR
25 BCOB Bhachau 13:49 13:51 2m 1 2 1210 57 WR
26 GIMB Gandhidham Junction 14:30 14:55 25m 2 1247 54 11 WR
27 AJE Anjar 15:13 15:14 1m 0 2 1263 49 51 WR
28 BHUJ Bhuj 16:05 0 2 1305 - 85 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (19:37)

May 03 2024 (19:37)

1

1


